Dishwasher accessories
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123 mm
Hood type 600

Baskets
8017709148928

Wire basket with flat bottom, dim. (WxDxH) 600x500x123 mm

Suitable for

Type
EAN code

1/8/2025

600 mm
500 mm
140 mm
2.300

2.300 kg

600x500 mm

Logistic Information
Height packed product
Gross weight (kg)

Depth packed product
Net weight

Construction
Basket dimension
Width packed product
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